SKU-Based Demand Forecast Dashboard

Inventory Management Overview - June 2024

Warehouse: Central DC

Forecasted Total Demand (Next 30 days)

12,350 units

Current Inventory Value

$85,200

Top Out-of-Stock Risk SKUs

4

Stock Coverage Days

21

SKU Demand Forecast Table

SKU SKU Current
Code Name Stock
SKU- 8mm
001 Bolts 420

Nut
gr 4U_ Washer 80

Sets
SKU- Steel 55

027 Rods 1m

SKU- Plastic

042 Caps 900
SKU- Alloy
067 Wires 25

Important Notes

Forecasted
Monthly Demand

600

200

180

1500

160

Average Lead
Time (days)

14

20

10

18

Reorder
Point

180

70

60

499

77

All forecast volumes are system generated based on past sales and current trends data.
Monitor SKUs marked "Reorder Needed" or "Critical" for urgent procurement action.
Lead time variability may impact reorder points; regularly review and update lead time values.

This dashboard should be reviewed weekly to ensure alignment with actual sales and inventory records.
Integrate with real-time inventory systems to achieve the best outcome from demand forecasting.

Stock
Status

Healthy

Low Stock

Reorder
Needed

Healthy

Critical



	SKU-Based Demand Forecast Dashboard
	Warehouse: Central DC
	SKU Demand Forecast Table
	Important Notes



