

SKU-Based Demand Forecast Dashboard

Inventory Management Overview - June 2024

Warehouse: Central DC

Forecasted Total Demand (Next 30 days)

12,350 units

Current Inventory Value

\$85,200

Top Out-of-Stock Risk SKUs

4

Stock Coverage Days

21

SKU Demand Forecast Table

SKU Code	SKU Name	Current Stock	Forecasted Monthly Demand	Average Lead Time (days)	Reorder Point	Stock Status
SKU-001	8mm Bolts	420	600	7	180	Healthy
SKU-014	Nut Washer Sets	80	200	14	70	Low Stock
SKU-027	Steel Rods 1m	55	180	20	60	Reorder Needed
SKU-042	Plastic Caps	900	1500	10	499	Healthy
SKU-067	Alloy Wires	25	160	18	77	Critical

Important Notes

- All forecast volumes are system generated based on past sales and current trends data.
- Monitor SKUs marked "Reorder Needed" or "Critical" for urgent procurement action.
- Lead time variability may impact reorder points; regularly review and update lead time values.
- This dashboard should be reviewed weekly to ensure alignment with actual sales and inventory records.
- Integrate with real-time inventory systems to achieve the best outcome from demand forecasting.